SHARE

CHEESEY PIZZA 24
confit garlic & herbs, mozzarella & parmesan (LGO, V)

ROASTED TOMATO + BASIL SOUP 25
mozzarella cheese & pesto toastie (LDO, LGO, V, VGO)

BUFFALO FRIED CHICKEN WINGS 22
hot sauce, ranch, pickles (LG)

HOT HONEY FRIED MOZZARELLA FONDUE STICKS 19
blue cheese dipper (V)

SALT & PEPPER SQUID 22
aioli, lemon (LD, LG)

HOT CHIPS 15
tomato sauce (LD, LG, VG)

PORK BELLY BITES 24
sticky Asian sauce, miso aioli, fried shallots (LD, LG, V, VG)

GARLIC BREAD 14

V)
add cheese (V) +4

POUTINE
chips, gravy, cheese & bacon (LDO, LG)

BEEF CHILLI POUTINE

liquid cheese, sour cream, guac, coriander, jalapenos (LDO, LG)

LAMB KORMA POUTINE
garlic & ginger curry sauce, cucumber & mint raita, papadum (LG)

PIZZA

SIMPLE PEPPERONI
loads of pepperoni, sugo, mozzarella, chilli (LDO, LGO)

CLASSIC MARGHERITA
sugo, mozzarella, basil (LDO, LGO, V)

ROAST KENT PUMPKIN
caramelised onions, cherry tomatoes, baked ricotta,

crispy sage (LDO, LGO, V, VGO)

NONNA'’S BIANCO
nduja, pancetta, roasted onion, mozzarella (LDO, LGO)

XO PRAWN
prawns, xo sauce, cheese, fried crispies (LDO, LGO)

MUSHROOM RAGOUT
blue cheese, mozzarella, truffle (LGO, V)

HAWAIIAN
sugo, smoked ham, pineapple, mozzarella (LDO, LGO)

28

26

28

28

28

27

25

Jacket potato with mozzarella & loads of garlic butter

THE OG
mozzarella, sour cream, spring onion (V, VGO)

BEEF STROGANOFF
beef stroganoff, sour cream, mustard, crispy onions

CARBONARA
creamy garlic sauce, bacon, chicken, parmesan

ROASTED MUSHROOM
wild mushrooms, basil pesto, truffle cream sauce (V)

LARGE PLATES

BEEF & BURGUNDY PIE
mushy peas, buttered mash, gravy

PAN FRIED POTATO GNOCCHI
butternut pumpkin puree, blue cheese, fried sage, burnt butter (V)

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL
crumbed chicken breast, leaf salad, rustic chips, lemon

MEXICAN PARMA
crumbed chicken breast, chilli con carne, corn chips, guac,
sour cream, jalapenos, mozzarella, leaf salad, rustic chips

PARMA
crumbed chicken breast, leg ham, sugo, mozzarella,
leaf salad, rustic chips

HERB & PARMESAN CRUMBED EGGPLANT PARMA
sugo, mozzarella, leaf salad, rustic chips (LDO, V, VGO)

CHEESEBURGER
lettuce, pickles, cheese, burger sauce, rustic chips (LDO, LGO)

LENTIL & BROAD BEAN BURGER
lettuce, pickles, cheese, burger sauce, rustic chips (LDO, LGO, V, VGO)

CHEF'S

pPICK
1KG CRISPY PORK KNUCKLE
buttered mash, sauerkraut, roasted apple, seeded mustard, gravy (LD, LG)

33

31

32

34

33

30

30

29

65

SIDES ALL12

BUTTERED MASH (LG, V)

GARDEN LEAF SALAD (LD, V, VG)

ROASTED FIELD MUSHROOMS (LD, LG, V, VG)
SAUERKRAUT REMOULADE (LD, LG, V, VG)

DESSERT

NUTELLA PIZZA 25
whipped cream, banana chips, sprinkles (LDO, LGO, V, VGO)

FIREBALL PLUM CAKE 15
butter scotch sauce, custard (V)

BISCOFF BREAD AND BUTTER PUDDING 15
vanilla ice cream (V)

KI D DO S(12& UNDER)

All kids meals 16

KIDS BURGER
cheese, ketchup, chips

SAUSAGES
mash, sausages, gravy

NUGGETS
nuggets, chips, ketchup

GNOCCHI
sugo, cheese (V, VGO)

PIZZA
sugo, ham, cheese

Please note: all credit, debit card and Me&u mobile order transactions incur a bank
surcharge fee of 11%+GST. EFTPOS (must insert card & select cheque or savings) are
surcharge free. A 15% surcharge on public holidays apply.

(V) Vegetarian | (VO) Vegetarian option | (VG) Vegan | (VGO) Vegan option
(LG) Low gluten | (LGO) Low gluten option | (LD) Low dairy
(LDO) Low dairy option

Please inform a team member if you have allergies or intolerances. We'll do our very best
to accommodate to them, but as our menu is prepared freshly in kitchen, there may be
trace allergens.
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